t 6,372.00
E. & O,E

A

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Six Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Two Only
HSN/SAC Taxable CGST

nate Amount
SGST/UTGST

Rate Amount
Total

r-to
a
a
o

**

12.0000 Nos

5 400 00 qvo 486.00 */o 486 O0 972.OO
35365090 ,t86.O0 972.OO

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Nine Hundred seventy Two on
Company's PAN : AADCR2O4TQ

Declaration
ii" OEJar. tt.t tttis invoice shows the aclual price of the goods

de;cribed and that all partiqJlars are true and correcl'

Total 5,400.00 486.O0

comoanv's Bank Details
A/c Hold;is Name: Reflections Electdcals Pvt Ltd